Data Sheet
MCB S Series
Product Name MCB S Series
Series Ferrite Chip Bead
Size EIAJ 1005 - 4516
Version A18
MCB S Series Data Sheet Page 1 of 9
Document NO. 000300XXXXXX Version:A18 www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com

Document NO. 000300XXXXXX Version:A18 www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
C I-FM-04-40
n PART NUMBER CODE
1  Series Name
2  Size Code: the first two digitals : length(mm), the last two digitals : width(mm)
3  Material Code
4  Impedance at 100MHz
5  Fixed Decimal Point
6  Rated Current Code
7  Soldering：Green Parts: A─ Soldering Lead-Free；B ─ Lead-Free for whole chip
8   Packaging：P ─ Paper tape,7" reel.；E─ Embossed plastic tape, 7" reel.
n PART NUMBER AND CHARACTERISTICS TABLE
Part No. Impedance(W)
+/-25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR(W)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
MCB1005-S Series
MCB1005S100HBP 10 100 0.10 500
MCB1005S200FBP 20 100 0.20 300
MCB1005S300KBP 30 100 0.10 800
MCB1005S600KBP 60 100 0.15 800
MCB1005S700JBP 70 100 0.25 700
MCB1005S800KBP 80 100 0.12 800
MCB1005S101HBP 100 100 0.25 500
MCB1005S121IBP 120 100 0.19 600
MCB1005S221JBP 220 100 0.30 700
MCB1005S241GBP 240 100 0.40 400
MCB1005S301KBP 300 100 0.40 800
MCB1005S601HBP 600 100 0.50 500
MCB1005S102FBP 1000 100 1.50 300
MCB 1005 S 60 1 H B P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A=50mA B=80mA C=100mA D=150mA E=200mA F=300mA
G=400mA H=500mA I =600mA J =700mA K=800mA
(ex：121 = 120Ω；600 = 60Ω)
MCB S Series Data Sheet Page 3 of 9
Document NO. 000300XXXXXX Version:A18 www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
C I-FM-04-40
Part No. Impedance(W)
+/-25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR(W)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
MCB1608-S Series
MCB1608S100IBP 10 100 0.05 600
MCB1608S300IBP 30 100 0.08 600
MCB1608S600IBP 60 100 0.10 600
MCB1608S800IBP 80 100 0.10 600
MCB1608S101IBP 100 100 0.15 600
MCB1608S121KBP 120 100 0.10 800
MCB1608S181IBP 180 100 0.30 600
MCB1608S221JBP 220 100 0.25 700
MCB1608S301IBP 300 100 0.35 600
MCB1608S471HBP 470 100 0.35 500
MCB1608S601IBP 600 100 0.40 600
MCB1608S102IBP 1000 100 0.50 600
MCB1608S152HBP 1500 100 0.60 500
MCB1608S182FBP 1800 100 0.70 300
MCB1608S222EBP 2200 100 0.70 200
MCB1608S252EBP 2500 100 0.70 200
MCB2012-S Series
MCB2012S300KBP 30 100 0.05 800
MCB2012S400KBP 40 100 0.05 800
MCB2012S600KBP 60 100 0.15 800
MCB2012S800KBP 80 100 0.15 800
MCB2012S121KBP 120 100 0.15 800
MCB2012S221HBP 220 100 0.20 500
MCB2012S301JBP 300 100 0.20 700
MCB2012S601JBP 600 100 0.20 700
MCB2012S102HBP 1000 100 0.35 500
MCB2012S152HBP 1500 100 0.40 500
MCB2012S202HBP 2000 100 0.30 500
MCB3216-S Series
MCB3216S500KBE 50 100 0.08 800
MCB3216S700KBE 70 100 0.10 800
MCB S Series Data Sheet Page 4 of 9
Document NO. 000300XXXXXX Version:A18 www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
C I-FM-04-40
Part No. Impedance(W)
+/-25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR(W)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
MCB3216-S Series
MCB3216S121KBE 120 100 0.15 800
MCB3216S601HBE 600 100 0.30 500
MCB3216S122HBE 1200 100 0.40 500
MCB3216S152EBE 1500 50 0.50 200
MCB3216S202EBE 2000 30 0.50 200
MCB3225-S Series
MCB3225S600KBE 60 100 0.30 800
MCB3225S900KBE 90 100 0.30 800
MCB4516-S Series
MCB4516S800KBE 80 100 0.10 800
·Test Level：250 mV
Test Instruments：
· Agilent E4991A/B RF IMPEDANCE / MATERIAL ANALYZER or
EQUIVALENT